
M.S.D.C. CHARGES 

OUTDOOR LEISURE FACILITIES 2024/2025 

 

FOOTBALL PITCH 

Full Rate per game £65.00  

Discounted Rate per game 

 

 

MULTI PURPOSE COURT 

£32.50  

 

Court Floodlights 

Full Rate 
 
Discounted Rate 

 

£21.00 
 
£10.50 

£10.00 
 
£5.00 

 

 

 

Please contact Turners Hill Parish Council to 

book the facilities - 01342 712226 or 

E-mail:  office@turnershillparishcouncil.gov.uk 

 

mailto:office@turnershillparishcouncil.gov.uk

