## M.S.D.C. CHARGES OUTDOOR LEISURE FACILITIES 2024/2025

## FOOTBALL PITCH

Full Rate	per game	£65.00
Discounted Rate	per game	£32.50

MULTI PURPOSE COURT	Court	Floodlights
Full Rate	£21.00	£10.00
Discounted Rate	£10.50	£5.00

Please contact Turners Hill Parish Council to book the facilities - 01342 712226 or E-mail: office@turnershillparishcouncil.gov.uk